
Arctic Cup 2015

Fauske, 31.01.2015

Aldersklasse

Junior/Senior Kv
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

53kg
Stevnesekretærskjema

Navn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Ramona Eriksen AK-54 Vardø, NOR
0:06

12
2:00

03 SO
 0  1  0  0  5 3

2 Erika Sjödin Gällivare SK, SWE
PS 6:5

31 SO
4:23

03
 1  3  0  0  6 2

3 Maria Tansbo Umeå Brottning, SWE
SO

TF 10:0

41
FS 10:0

42
 2  8  1  1  20 1
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